
The Maharaja Bhupinder Singh Puniab Sports University, 

Mahindra Kothi near Fountain Chownk, Patiala. 

Tender/ Reference No: GyascTende»aoaa/o 
Date 07.12.2022 

NOTICE INVITING BIDS 

gsurar, The Maharnja Bhupinder Singh Puniab Sports Universitv. Mabindra Kothi near Fountain Chownk, rattae 

invites sealed covered bids from eligible bidders for the following work 
S. No 

Period of 

Name of Work 
Last date and 

Bid 
Security/ 

completion 
time for 

Earnest 
submission of 

Money (Rs.) 
10,000/-

bids 
16.12.2022 

12:00 PM 

01 month 

Providing and Laying Outdoor 9 Layer Synthetic 

Acrylic Flooring for Basketball Court at Govt. 

Arts and Sports College, Jalandhar. 

i) Period of availability of Tender 
From 07.12.2022 to 16.12.2022 shall 

be upto 12:00 PM 

ii) Last date & time for submission 
16.12.2022 upto 12:00 PM 

ii) 
Date & time of opening of opening 

Technical Bid 
16.12.2022 upto 12:30 PM 

iv) Date & time of opening of opening 

Financial Bid 
To be intimated later on 

For detailed terms and conditions refer to Bid document available at College premises 

Note: Addendum/Corrigendum if any, will be issued in Collage notice board or newspapers only. 

-Sd 
Registrar 

Registra 
The Maharaja 

Bhupinder Singh 

Punjab Sports University, 
Patiala. 



Section 0-Invitation for Bids 

The Maharaja Bhupinder Singh Puniab Sports University, Mahinara 

Kothi near Fountain Chownk, Patiala. 

NOTICE INVITING BIDS 

Bid No.: GAse] bid |202-o Date: O7-12-aoa2 

. Kegistrar,, The Maharaja Bhupinder Singh Punjab Sports University, Mahindra Kothi near Fountain Chovik 

Patiala invites sealed covercd bids from eligible bidders for the following work 

Bid Security/ 
Eamest Money 

(Rs.) 

Tender Fee & Period of 
Name of completion Processing Fee 

(Rs.) 
Work 

Providing and. Laying Outdoor 9 Laye 
Synthetic Acrylic Flooring for Basketbal 
Court at Govt. Arts and Sports College 

Jalandhar. 

10,000/- 2,000/ 01 months 

2 Important dates are as under: 

Period of availability of Tender 
i) 

From 16.12.2022 to 16.12.2022 upto 

shall be 12:00 PM 

Last date & time for 
submission of bids shall be 

: 
16.12.2022 upto 12:00 PM 

Date & time of opening of 

iii) 
16.12.2022 at 12:30 PM 

Technical Bid 

The Bidding Documents can be purchased from the University Office. The document purchased 
from the Collage Office should not be tempered, and if any such tempering is detected before or 

after the opening of bids, the bidder shall be debarred for a period of 6 months. 

3 

The bidders should keep checking the Collage website www.mbspsu.ac.in for any corigendum to 
the notice/bidding documents till the date of submission of bids, and the bidder should 

incorporate the same in his bid documents 

The cost of the bidding documents (non-refundable) shall be paid by bank draft or online transfer 

through Bank Cheque/DD in favour of Registrar, The Maharaja Bhupinder Singh Punjab Sports 

University, Mahindra Kothi near Fountain Chownk, Patiala. 

Bid Security/Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of the amount shall be paid through Bank 

FDR/DD/Cheques etc in favour of Registrar, The Maharaja Bhupinder Singh Punjab Sports 

University, Mahindra Kothi near Fountain Chownk, Patiala. 

Bid(s) must be submitted manually at University office before the time specified in the table above 

(as per server clock). The Collage does not take any responsibility for the delay caused due to 

any reasons. 

Bid documents consisting of qualification information and eligibility criterion of bidders, plans, 
specifications, drawings, the bill of quantities of the various classes of work to be done ànd the set 

of terms & conditions of contract to be complied with by the 

document and copies of the required documents and information as per section-2 (Formats & 

Annexure) should be attached in the Technical Bid as prescribed in the SBD. 

9. 
Contractor can be seen in Bid 

The Maharaja Bhupinder Singh Punjab Sports University, Mahindra Kothi near Fountàin Chownk, Patiala. 



Section 0-Invitation for Bids 
pioadcd documents of valid successful bidders will be verified with the original before signing Une 
eenent. The valid successful bidder has to provide the originalsto the concermed authority on 
Teccipt of such lettcr, which will be sent though registered posUE-mailcourier. 
ne bidder has to only agree/disagrec on thc conditions in the SBD. The bidders who disagree ouu conditions of SBD, cannot participate in the tender. 

12 

opencd on the day & time as specified in the above table, in the presence ot 
as specified. the t attend. If the office happens to be closed on the date of receipt of the bids 

P ed, the bids will be received and opened on the next working day at the same time and v 
13 Bid(s) once submitted cannot be resubmitted or withdrawn. 
14. 

onal bids and the bids not meeting the qualifying criteria on the date of receipt of bids sian De 
summarily rejected. 

I5. ne undersigned has the right to accept or reject any or all bids without assigning any reasO. 

Registra 
The Maharaja Bhupinder Singh Punjab Sports University, Patiala. 

Registrar, 
The Maharaja Bhupinder Singh Punjab 
Sports University, Mahindra Kothi near 
Fountain Chownk, Patiala 

The Maharaja Bhupinder Singh Punjab Sports University, Mahindra Kothi near Fountain Chownk, Patiala. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

